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Overview

• Introduction

• Live Demonstration

• Quick tips

• Questions
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Introduction

• Form H-5 now online

• Printable PDF version

• Now accepts digital 

copies of chart

• Get email responses

• Paper forms still 

accepted, will not be 

uploaded online
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Live Demonstration

Please follow along in your handout.

• RRC Online
– Logging on (pg. 4)

– Obtaining Filing Rights

• Filing a Mechanical Integrity Test
– Identify Well (pg. 11-12)

– Fill Out Test Information (pg. 12-20)

– Attachment Requirements (pg. 21-23)

– Save and Edit Existing Forms (pg. 25-27)

• Printing Form H-5 (pg. 30)

• Emailed Responses from RRC (pg. 34)

• Resubmitting an Inconclusive Test Report (pg. 38-
39)
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Tips

• Filing initial H-5, but the form will not populate?

– Only tests for wells with a lease number can be filed 
online. Please submit a paper form or contact us to 
discuss generating your lease number.

• Need a PDF version of your form for your records?

– Go to the “Search H-5” tab to download a PDF.

• Want to see a previous version of your form?

– Select “View H-5” and go to the Test Results tab to 
see prvious versions of that form.
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Questions?

• Any Questions?

• (instructions for how to submit questions 

electronically)
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Contact Information 1/2

• Injection & Disposal Wells

– Administrative

• Julie.Requejo@rrc.texas.gov

– Technical

• Aaron.LeJeune@rrc.texas.gov

• Megan.Askew@rrc.texas.gov

– Lead

• Lauryn.McFarland@rrc.texas.gov
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Contact Information 2/2

• Cavern Storage & Disposal, Brine Mining

– Administrative

• Margot.Buyens@rrc.texas.gov

– Technical

• Cheryl.Burns@rrc.texas.gov

• Nagi.Mabruk@rrc.texas.gov

– Lead

• Scott.Rosenquist@rrc.texas.gov
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